
2016-2019 Comprehensive Health Education  
Funding 

 
Adams-Arapahoe 28J 

Kenny Webb – Instructional Coordinator for Physical 
Education & the Arts 

klwebb@aps.k12.co.us  
Awarded - $30,000 Yrly 

La Veta School District RE 2 
Gaye Davis – Transportation & Grant writer 

gaye.davis@lvk12.org  
Awarded - $30,000 Yrly 

Archuleta School District 50J 
Sandy Lane – Health & Wellness Coordinator 

slane@pagosa.k12.co.us  
Awarded $24,813 Yrly 

Poudre School District R-1 
Amanda Brantley– Wellness Coordinator & Health 

Curriculum Facilitator 
abrantle@psdschools.org  
Awarded - $16,108 Yrly 

Boulder Valley School District 
Odette Edbrooke – Director of Health & Culture 

Odette.edbrooke@bvsd.org  
Awarded $30,000 Yrly 

South Routt School District RE-3 
Kristi Brown – Health & Wellness Coordinator 

kbrown@southrouttk12.org  
Awarded - $30,000 Yrly 

Center Consolidated Schools 26JT 
Katrina Ruggles – School Counselor & Health 

Teacher 
kruggles@center.k12.co.us  

Awarded - $30,000 Yrly 

Steamboat Springs District RE-2 –North Routt 
Molly Lotz – School Counselor 

mlotz@northroutt.com  
Awarded - $17,396 - Yrly 

Hayden RE-1 School District 
Kristi Brown – Health & Wellness Coordinator 

kbrown@haydenschools.org  
Awarded - $30,000 Yrly 

Steamboat Springs School District RE-2 
Marty Lamansky – Teaching & Learning Director 

mlamansky@ssk12.org  
Emily Schenk – eschenk@ssk12.org  

Awarded - $26,212 Yrly 
Jefferson County R-1 School District 

Emily O’Winter – Healthy Schools Coordinator 
EOWINTER@jeffco.k12.co.us 

Awarded - $30,000 Yrly 

 

 


